Robinson Bros. Drilling Company
1000 Gihls Tower West .
Midland, Texas 79701 D

New Mexico 0il & Gas Commission
P. 0. Box 1980

Hobbs, New Mexico 882u0
Gentlemen;_

We submit the following deviation surveys for your information:

Field Name County Lea . State New Mexico
Operator Continental Oil Company Address P- O- Box 460 City Hobbs, New Mexico
Lease Name_Warren Unit A/C  well No. 38 Section 34 Township_ 20-S

Range___ 38-E

Accumulative

Depth(feet) f?. nclination(degrees Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet
255 S /) o T.11 » "‘JL‘IiII‘“‘L“"‘;

509 , 3/4 ' 3.32 ' 4.43
753 ‘ 3/4 ‘ 3.19 . 7.62
889 - 3/4 1.78 9.40
1131 1 L 4.22 . _ 13.62
1500 - 1/4 1.61 , 15.23
1985 ‘ 3/4 6.35 - 21.58
2485 3/4 6.54 : v 28.12
2868 1/4 1.67 - .29.79
3332 3/4 ' 6.07 i - 35.86
3833 1/2 4.37 . 40.23
4335 1 , 8.76 48.99
4831 3/4 6.49 } 55.48
5328 11/4 , 10.84 _ 66.32
5732 11/4 ' 8.81 : . 75.13
6235 1 1/2 , 13.17 S 88.30
6540 1 374 9.31 - - 97.61
7045 1 374 15.472 113.03
et r————d |, o S ———————

Total Displacement 113.03

Survey was run in___ drill pipe.

Certification of Personal Knéwledge Inclination Data:

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts on this
form and that such information given above is true and complete.

el Sl Do

C. M. Anderson, President

ROBINSON BROS. DRILLING CO.

Sworn and Subscribed to me this the__7thday of January 19_76
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My Commission expires_ 6177 . _ﬁz*/f P
| o ‘P. B. Zellmer, ary in and for
- Midland Celnty, Texas
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